507166028 03/08/2022

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7212874

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DORADO DEVELOPMENT LLC	06/14/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SKELETAL HOLDINGS, LLC
Street Address:	7300 N. KENDALL DRIVE
Internal Address:	SUITE 400
City:	MIAMI
State/Country:	FLORIDA
Postal Code:	33156

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	9603625

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (305)446-6191

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3054487089

Email: jzambrano@lfiplaw.com

Correspondent Name: URY FISCHER

Address Line 1: 255 ARAGON AVENUE

Address Line 2: THIRD FLOOR

Address Line 4: CORAL GABLES, FLORIDA 33134

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	19202.DOC5.3.3
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JAVIER ZAMBRANO
SIGNATURE:	/Javier Zambrano/
DATE SIGNED:	03/08/2022

Total Attachments: 1

source=DOC 3 - Name Change - Dorado LLC to Skeletal Holdings LLC#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 059350 FRAME: 0357

507166028

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 01:27 PM 06/18/2019
Fil.ED 01:27 PM 06/18/2019
SN 20198504727 - File Number 6633629

STATE OF DELAWARE *** 201555 CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

	of the Lim Holdings, 1		Lity Compa	ny is:
W. NY. PY. PY. NY. NY. NY. NY. NY. NY. NY. NY. NY. N			3·3·	
he <u>147</u>	SS WHEREOF, day o	ne undersigne f <u>June</u>		od this Centifica , A.D. <u>AQ</u>

PATENT REEL: 059350 FRAME: 0358

RECORDED: 03/08/2022